KEY FEATURES
 Dual-SIM redundancy for continuous
cellular network connections
 Link Manager supports Cellular WAN,
Ethernet WAN, WLAN WAN link backup
and ICMP detection
 WAN – Static/DHCP Client
 RobustOS + SDK + Apps

40 ~ 57 VDCPower consumption Idle: 60 mA@12 V
Data link: 580mA (peak)@12 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Standard Model)
Model PN LTE Category Frequency Bands* Country/Region Certification
(*In progress)
R2010-A-4L-A04JP B069717 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
LTE TDD: B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B6/B8/B19
Japan JATE, Telec, E-Mark
R2010-A-4L-A12EU B069714 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA CE, E-mark, UKCA
R2010-A-4L-A03AU B069705 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
South America, Oceania
RCM, E-mark, CRC, SUBTEL,
MTC, ENACOM, URSEC,
ARCOTEL, FCC, ANATEL
R2010-A-4L-A27NA B069718 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B14
/B66/B71
3G:WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
North America FCC, IC, E-Mark
R2010-A-4L-A24EU B069713 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
SEA, India CE, UKCA, E-Mark
* For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Software (Basic features of RobustOS)